
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 
B.Com. (Honours) Sem-ll 

Suppl. Examination Winter 2024 Result 
The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution 
schedule will be sent to you soon. 
Sr.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

Roll Nos. 

6601858 

6601859 

6601860 

6601861 

6601863 

6601864 

6601865 

6601867 

6601868 

6601869 

6601902 

Mhraes 

Marks out of 

Princ1pal 

600 

G.S. College of Commerce & Econmcs, Na 

392 

319 

340* 

330 

298 

322* 

348 

315* 

353* 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

365 

Chief Cohtroller, Examinations 

337 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

Gomn 

(NAGPUR 

Failed Subject Code/s 

BCHC 2.4 

Controller of Examinations 
Controller of Exaninations (COE) 
GS College of Cor1nerce & Econcmics. 

Nagpur. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

