Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) B.Com. (Honours) Sem-II

Suppl. Examination Winter 2024 Result

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to you soon.

Sr.No	Roll Nos.	Marks out of 600	Result	Failed Subject Code/s
1	6601858	392	PASS	
2	6601859	319	PASS	
3	6601860	340*	PASS BY GRACE	
4	6601861	330	PASS	
5	6601863	298	FAIL	BCHC 2.4
6	6601864	322*	PASS BY GRACE	
7	6601865	348	PASS	
8	6601867	315*	PASS BY GRACE	
9	6601868	353*	PASS BY GRACE	
10	6601869	365	PASS	
11	6601902	337	PASS	



Principal G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpus



horinga

Controller of Examinations Controller of Examinations (COE) G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur,